CONTACT RATING
20A 277VAC (N/O)
16A 277VAC (N/C)
20A 30VDC (N/O)
16A 30VDC (N/C)
25A 125VAC (N/O) (at 70°C)
1HP 250VAC
TV-10 120VAC (N/O)

GZR/D/DM/DB
GZR/L/LM/LB
ORDERING INFORMATION
GZR - S - 1 05 D M F
Insulation System: Nil: Standard Class
F: Class F
Contact Form:
M: One Form A
Nil: One Form C
Coil Sensitivity: D: Standard DC
L: High DC
Coil Voltage: 03: 3V, 05: 5V, 06: 6V, 09: 9V, 12: 12V,
15: 15V, 18: 18V, 24: 24V, 48: 48V
Number of Pole: 1: One Pole
Type of Sealing:
SH: RT III Wash Tight
SS: RT II  Flux Proofed
S: RT I Dust Protected
Type: GZR
1A/B
GZR-S-1 DM/B
GZR-SS-1 DM/B
GZR-SH-1 DM/B
1C
GZR-S-1 D
GZR-SS-1 D
GZR-SH-1 D
1A/B
GZR-S-1 LM/B
GZR-SS-1 LM/B
GZR-SH-1 LM/B
1C
GZR-S-1 L
GZR-SS-1 L
GZR-SH-1 L
B: Form B
www.goodsky.com.tw 89
G
ZR
GZR
P.C.B Layout Bottom View
P.C.B Layout Bottom View
P.C.B Layout Bottom View
P.C.B Layout Bottom View
Bottom View
Bottom View